
CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIORÓW OVERALL

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

332* Sergii Tkachenko Ukraine 3 3 6 1
331 Kevin Molla Vadillo Spain 7 7 14 2
360 Hamed Parveh Netherlands 9 9 18 3
317 Nam Tran Quang Poland 12 12 24 4

IFBB PRO LEAGUE *overall winner

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE OVERALL DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIORÓW CLASS D

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

331 Kevin Molla Vadillo Spain 3 3 6 1
306 Heider Mehdi UAE 6 6 12 2
333 Jalal Asnam France 9 9 18 3
302 Nico Spedicato Germany 12 12 24 4
327 Krzysztof Rukść Poland 15 15 30 5
315 Savin Razvan Romania 18 18 36 6
334 Paride Spaziano Italy 21 21 42 7
307 Hamed Jabri France 24 24 48 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS D DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIORÓW CLASS C

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

360 Hamed Parveh Netherlands 3 3 6 1
304 Oskar Padrak Poland 6 6 12 2
312 Michał Bogucki Poland 9 9 18 3
308 Harley Judge UAE 12 12 24 4
313 Sultan Bash Saudi Arabia 16 16 32 5
338 Jafar Rafiq Sweden 17 17 34 6
188 Ruslan Khaletskii Russia 21 21 42 7
330 Michał Licht Poland 24 24 48 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS C DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIORÓW CLASS B

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

332 Sergii Tkachenko Ukraine 3 3 6 1
336 Patryk Walczuk Poland 6 6 12 2
318 Vladyslav Urnyshev Poland 9 9 18 3
301 Timur Abdulkhalilov Uzbekistan 12 12 24 4
329 Fawzi Alotaibi Saudi Arabia 15 15 30 5
324 Eyad Almaghrabi Saudi Arabia 18 18 36 6
339 Saleh Alsahabi Saudi Arabia 22 22 44 7
325 Naif Sulaimani Saudi Arabia 23 23 46 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS B DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIORÓW CLASS A

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

317 Nam Tran Quang Poland 3 3 6 1
310 Karol Spytkowski Poland 6 6 12 2
335 Guido Vespoli Italy 9 9 18 3
303 Damian Krawczyk Poland 12 12 24 4
314 Abdullaha Zahefi Saudi Arabia 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS A DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE OVERALL

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

336 Patryk Walczuk Poland 3 3 6 1
304 Oskar Padrak Poland 6 6 12 2

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE OVERALL DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS B

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

304 Oskar Padrak Poland 3 3 6 1
312 Michał Bogucki Poland 6 6 12 2
96 Dawid Wójciak Poland 9 9 18 3

313 Sultan Bash Saudi Arabia 12 12 24 4
188 Ruslan Khaletskii Russia 15 15 30 5
330 Michał Licht Poland 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS B DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

336 Patryk Walczuk Poland 3 3 6 1
310 Karol Spytkowski Poland 6 6 12 2
315 Savin Razvan Romania 9 9 18 3
329 Fawzi Alotaibi Saudi Arabia 12 12 24 4
324 Eyad Almaghrabi Saudi Arabia 15 15 30 5
303 Damian Krawczyk Poland 18 18 36 6
339 Saleh Alsahabi Saudi Arabia 21 21 42 7
325 Naif Sulaimani Saudi Arabia 24 24 48 8
314 Abdullaha Zahefi Saudi Arabia 27 27 54 9

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS A DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

218* Andreas  Fotiadis Sweden 3 3 6 1
328 Andrea Mammoli Italy 6 6 12 2
229 Jimmy Tonkinson UK 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE *overall  winner

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
CLASSIC PHYSIQUE SENIORÓW C

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

229 Jimmy Tonkinson UK 3 3 6 1
237 Tobias Timmers Germany 6 6 12 2
234 Norbert Tymczak Poland 9 9 18 3
239 Jakub Szczerba Poland 12 12 24 4
223 Toby Richards UK 15 15 30 5
222 Oliver Nachreiner Germany 19 19 38 6
200 Andre Kother Germany 20 20 40 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE CLASS C DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
. MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE CLASS B

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

218 Andreas Fotiadis Sweden 3 3 6 1
233 Armin Mahr Germany 6 6 12 2
236 Daniel Taborsky Czech Rep. 9 9 18 3
231 Jiri Malir Czech Rep. 12 12 24 4
235 Karol Rogaczewski Poland 15 15 30 5
164 Fernando Luque Spain 19 19 38 6
188 Ruslan Khaletskii Russia 20 20 40 7
220 Abdullah Al Awahdi UAE 24 24 48 8
219 Jurij Sinenkov Germany 27 27 54 9

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE CLASS B DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
CLASSIC PHYSIQUE SENIORÓW A

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

328 Andrea Mammoli Italy 3 3 6 1
163 Nino Manco Switzerland 6 6 12 2
165 Medhat Elkhawaga Egypt 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE CLASS A DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

236 Daniel Taborsky Czech Rep. 3 3 6 1
182 Bartosz Pogan Poland 6 6 12 2
228 Jiri Vins Czech Rep. 9 9 18 3
188 Ruslan Khaletskii Russia 12 12 24 4
240 Maciej Sardakowski Poland 15 15 30 5
200 Andre Kother Germany 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE OPEN CLASS DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA SENIORÓW OVERALL

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

187* Paweł Kowalski Poland 3 3 6 1
196 Armin Parvaneh Germany 6 6 12 2
184 Jakub Pestka Poland 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE *overall winner

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S BB OVERALL DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA SENIORÓW+102,5

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

184 Jakub Pestka Poland 3 3 6 1
195 Michał Mikulewicz Poland 6 6 12 2
162 Joe Ballinger UK 9 9 18 3
198 Adam Suker Poland 12 12 24 4
183 Lukas Smagurauskas Lithuania 15 15 30 5
159 Vyacheslav Semak Netherlands 19 19 38 6
193 Martin Muller Germany 20 20 40 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S BB SUPERHEAVYWEIGHT DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA SENIORÓW DO 102,5

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

187 Paweł Kowalski Poland 3 3 6 1
189 Arkadiusz Demidowicz Poland 6 6 12 2
181 Bartłomiej Gąska Poland 9 9 18 3
367 Armin Ghanizadeh Iran 12 12 24 4
197 Omid Kheradmand Denmark 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S BB HEAVYWEIGHT DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA SENIORÓW DO 90

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

196 Armin Parvaneh Germany 3 3 6 1
191 Nicola Leonetti Austria 6 6 12 2
188 Ruslan Khaletskii Russia 9 9 18 3
192 Piotr Mysłek Poland 12 12 24 4
200 Andre Kother Germany 15 15 30 5
186 Piotr Mardyla Poland 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S BB MIDDLEWEIGHT DATE: 29.08.2021



CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

187 Paweł Kowalski Poland 3 3 6 1
189 Arkadiusz Demidowicz Poland 6 6 12 2
182 Bartosz Pogan Poland 9 9 18 3
188 Ruslan Khaletskii Poland 12 12 24 4
197 Omid Kheradmand Denmark 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GRAND PRIX POLAND PQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S BB NOVICE OPEN CLASS DATE: 29.08.2021
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